## Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No	o. – site bills	09		-	Date	- site	bills	3				
regist	oany Name:				Regis				20	02/202/		
		MCME	T	Site: Manifal Memorial						al Modi		
	e of Contractor	Vadla.	Anan	7					1 Jerrio	no Trospila		
	re of work	Carpi		Jork								
Work	done	From Da	te		<u> </u>		ToI	Date				
Sl. No.	Villa/Flat/block no	O. Qty.		Rate		Unit		Amou	ınt	Contractors		
1.	Door Frame Wo	ork 3	0	22	D	no!	2	6,6	00	bill no		
2.	(WPC Assembli					_	1					
3.	work')	V										
4.	/							+				
5.							+	-				
6.							-	-				
7.							-	$\dashv$				
8.								$\dashv$				
9.								$\dashv$				
10.								1				
11.	T	otal:					-	1 /	AD			
Bill r	equired	VYES [	NO.		GST	hill re	quire	- 6,6 -d	00	S ∃NO.		
	surement &	Requir			Meas							
	ate sheet:	□ Not red			estim				☑ Enc	losed enclosed		
PO/W	VO no.				PO/W	O da	te:		□ 110t	enclosed		
Rema	arks:											
	oved by Project Ma	ınager	Appro	oved by Design Team					Approved by M.D.			
Date:	208 3021		Date:		Date:					-		
Sign:			Sign:					Sign				
Notes:	1. This advice must be se							DIR.	۱.			

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

MEASOREMEN! SHEE!				Approved			
Company Name:	MCMET						
Project:	Manilal Modi Memmprial Hospital				Mall V		
Work Description:	WPC Door Frames Assembling Work.						
Name of the Contractor	V.Anand						
Prepared By	Nikhil						
Date:	20-02-2021						
		A	8	ဂ	D	E=AxBxCxD	П
S No. Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	Units
1 Door Frame work	WPC Assembling Work.	1.00	1.00	1.00	30.00	30.00	nos

,

Name:  Name:  Manilal Modi Memmprial Hospital  cription:  WPC Door frames Assembling Work  he Contractor  V.Anand  Nikhil  20-02-2021  Item Head  Item Description  Door Frame work  WPC Assembling Work.  Grand Total  Amount in words - Six Thousand Six Hundread Rupees only  Note: Above rates are as per circular no 834-D	MC Man MC WPG actor V.A Nikl 20-0 ame work WPG ame work WPG are as powe rates are as powerates are as powera	MCMET  Manilal Modi Memmprial Hospital  WPC Door frames Assembling Work.  actor  V.Anand  Nikhil  20-02-2021  Item Description  in Head  WPC Assembling Work.  WPC Assembling Work.  words - Six Thousand Six Hundread Rupees only  otal  bove rates are as per circular no 834-D  words - Six Thousand Six Hundread Rupees only	MCMET  Manilal Modi Memmprial Hospital  WPC Door frames Assembling Work.  20-02-2021  20-02-2021  Item Description  Otal  t in words - Six Thousand Six Hundread Rupces only  ove rates are as per circular no 834-D	Note	Amo	Cras	1 Door	$\parallel$	SNO	Date:	Prepared By	Name of the Contractor	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name:	ESTIMATE SHEET
MCMET  Manilal Modi Memmprial Hospital  WPC Door frames Assembling Work.  V. Anand  Nikhil  20-02-2021  Item Description  WPC Assembling Work.  WPC Assembling Work.  Six Thousand Six Hundread Rupees only  e as per circular no 834-D	tem Description	ial Hospital  mbling Work.    Complete	ial Hospital  mbling Work.  tem Description  Quantity Units  30.00 nos  dread Rupees only	Above rates ar	o rotal	d Tatal	Door Frame work	TICE TICAL	Item Head						e:	ŒET
	Quantity 30.00		nos	as per circular no 834-D			WPC Assembling Work.	Item Description	1	20-02-2021	Nikhil	V.Anand	WPC Door frames Assembling Work	Manilal Modi Memmprial Hospital	MCMET	

## **Allowance for Consumables**

V.Anand, Cherlapally, Secunderabad.

Date: 20-02-2021.

In favor of:

MCMET.

Project / Site:

Mani Lal Modi Memmorial Hospital.

Location:

Murharpally.

Type of Work:

Carpentry Work.

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towrds WPC Door	
	Frames assembling work.	Rs 1,320/-
	Total Amount = $6,600$ /	
	Work done from date 1-02-2021 to17-02-2021	

Amount in words: One thousand Three hundred only.

Sign:	

## Bill for Labour Charges

V.Anand, Cherlapally, Secunderabad.

Date: 20-02-2021

In favor of:

Project / Site:

Modi Realty Genome Valley
Bloomdale Residency Genome Valley

Location:

Murharpally.

Type of Work:

Towards:

Carpentry work. Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards WPC Door	- Andrews
	Frames assembling work.	Rs 2,640/-
	Total Amount = $6,600$ /-	2.50 7.67
	Work done from date 1-02-2021 to 17-02-2021	

Amount in words: Two thousand Six Hundread and fourty rupees only.

Sign:	
_	

## **Bill for Equipment Allowance**

V.Anand, Cherlapaly, Secunderabad.

Date: 20-02-2021

In favor of:

Project / Site:

Modi Realty Genome Valley.
Bloomdale Residency Genome Valley.

Location:

Murharpally.

Type of Work: Towards:

Crpentry work
Allowance for Equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards WPC Door	
	Frames assembling	Rs.2,640/-
	Total Amount = $6,600$ /	,
	Work done from date 1-02-2021 to 17-02-2021	

Amount in words: Two thousand Six Hundread and Fourty rupees only.

Sign:	
_	